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Eucharistic Ministers: Oct 6 - Jan 6 
 
October 6 - October 7 
 

Saturday, 5:00 PM 

Larry McKay (*) 
Karen Rossetti 
Mike McPherson 
Denny Foster 
Joan Cornelison 
Bill Pray 
Monica Trinidad 

Sunday, 9:00 AM 

Gabriel Pastrana (*) 
Maura Wilburn 
Kelly Ayler 
Valerie Matta 
Jeff Marquardt 
Tessie Schell 
Marilyn Ormond 

Sunday, 11:00 AM 

Josie Ezelle (*) 
James Ezelle 
Dennis Stone 
Edna Silang 
Dee Fox 
Manny Silverio 
Nenita Romero 

 
October 13 - October 14 
 

Saturday, 5:00 PM 

James Johnson (*) 
David Costa 
Andrea Spencer 
Marilyn Ormond 
Larry McKay 
Denny Foster 
David Grimes 

Sunday, 9:00 AM 

Gabriel Pastrana (*) 
Julie Bussey 
Rose Imray 
Scott Imray 
Tom Crowder 
Ann Crowder 
Linda Trinidad 

Sunday, 11:00 AM 

Stefanie Balanza (*) 
Aida Masinsin 
Art Corsano 
Debbie Corsano 
Nenita Romero 
Edna Silang 
Erlinda Loubier 
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October 20 - October 21 
 

Saturday, 5:00 PM 

Marilyn Ormond (*) 
Dorothy Schechterle 
Larry McKay 
David Grimes 
Karen Rossetti 
Mike McPherson 
David Costa 

Sunday, 9:00 AM 

Valerie Matta (*) 
Jeff Marquardt 
Randal Trinidad-Ambar 
Kelly Ayler 
Tessie Schell 
Tom Crowder 
Ann Crowder 

Sunday, 11:00 AM 

Dennis Stone (*) 
Josie Ezelle 
James Ezelle 
Manny Silverio 
Jane Hart 
Dottie Drake 
Alicia Cartagena 

 
October 27 - November 1 
 

Saturday, 5:00 PM 

Kathy Oehler (*) 
Mike McPherson 
Bill Pray 
Marilyn Ormond 
Andrea Spencer 
David Costa 
Dorothy Schechterle 

Sunday, 9:00 AM 

Tom Crowder (*) 
Ann Crowder 
Maura Wilburn 
Linda Trinidad 
Amy Crane 
Tessie Schell 
Jeff Marquardt 

Sunday, 11:00 AM 

Art Corsano (*) 
Debbie Corsano 
Estela Geronimo 
Rose Rickert 
Stefanie Balanza 
Aida Masinsin 
Vicky Mondares 

Thursday, 9:00 AM 
 
All Saints' Day 

NOT FILLED (*) 
NOT FILLED 
NOT FILLED 
NOT FILLED 
NOT FILLED 
NOT FILLED 
NOT FILLED 
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Thursday, 7:00 PM 
 
All Saints' Day6 

NOT FILLED (*) 
NOT FILLED 
NOT FILLED 
NOT FILLED 
NOT FILLED 
NOT FILLED 
NOT FILLED 

 
November 3 - November 4 
 

Saturday, 5:00 PM 

Karen Rossetti (*) 
Martha Marchetti 
Michael Marchetti 
James Johnson 
Joan Cornelison 
Bill Pray 
Dorothy Schechterle 

Sunday, 9:00 AM 

Kelly Ayler (*) 
Linda Trinidad 
Amy Crane 
Valerie Matta 
Maura Wilburn 
Scott Imray 
Rose Imray 

Sunday, 11:00 AM 

Stefanie Balanza (*) 
Aida Masinsin 
Edna Silang 
Jane Hart 
Art Corsano 
Debbie Corsano 
Estela Geronimo 

 
November 10 - November 11 
 

Saturday, 5:00 PM 

Joan Cornelison (*) 
Dorothy Schechterle 
Larry McKay 
David Grimes 
Richard Lizotte 
Monica Trinidad 
David Costa 

Sunday, 9:00 AM 

Randal Trinidad-Ambar (*) 
Julie Bussey 
Tessie Schell 
Jeff Marquardt 
Debbie Bunting 
Maura Wilburn 
Linda Trinidad 

Sunday, 11:00 AM 

Erlinda Loubier (*) 
Alicia Cartagena 
Manny Silverio 
Grace Dancel 
Nenita Romero 
Estela Geronimo 
Rose Rickert 
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